
EASL talvised meistrivõistlused 
01. märts 2006 Tallinna Spordihall, Tallinn 

 
 
NAISED 
 
60 m   Eeljooks Finaal 
1. Riina Vals 09.09.81 AUD 8,10 8,06 
2. Andra Paltser 08.07.85 TTÜ 8,18 8,06 
3. Kadri Kaljuvee 29.09.86 TÜ 8,16 8,25 
4. Anita Maksimova 05.01.86 TÜ 8,14 DQ 
5. Liina Utsal 05.10.85 TÜ 8,26 
6. Kaia Utsal 10.02.87 TÜ 8,34 
7. Kristi Võhmal 31.07.84 TÜ Narva K. 8,64 
8. Kristiina Võidula 23.11.85 TLÜ   8,81 
9. Birgit Kulli 28.12.86 TLÜ 9,14 
va Kerli Laht 12.04.89 Lõuna Lõvi 8,22 
 
200 m 
1. Jekaterina Duman 28.10.83 TÜ 25,87 
2. Andra Paltser 08.07.85 TTÜ 26,53 
3. Kadri Kaljuvee 29.09.86 TÜ 26,60 
va Maria Sahharova 14.07.78 Tln. Kalev 26,03 
va Kerli Laht 12.04.89 Lõuna Lõvi 26,73 
va Jevgenia Matlitchuk 1989 Tln. Kalev DNF 
 
800 m 
1. Margit Miller 07.07.84 TÜ 2.20,35 
2. Anastasia Gerassimova 12.05.84 SKA 2.22,80 
3. Anu Teesaar 15.02.83 I-STUD 2.29,59 
4. Jana Markelova 13.10.85 TÜ 2.43,66 
va Maria Sahharova 14.07.78 Tln. Kalev 2.09,78 
va  Jevgenia Matlitchuk 1989 Tln. Kalev 2.12,32 
va Kristina Dolmatova 1990 Tln. Kalev 2.17,39 
va  Veera Duman 28.07.88 Tln. Kalev DNF 
 
Kõrgushüpe 
1. Anna Iljuštšenko 12.10.85 TÜ 1.84 
2. Kristel Lääts 02.05.83 AUD 1.70 
3. Birgit Kulli 28.12.86 TLÜ 1.55 
 
Teivashüpe 
1. Astrid Valtna 23.12.85 TLÜ 2.60 
 
Kaugushüpe 
1. Liina Utsal 05.10.85 TÜ 5.28 
2. Kristi Võhmar 31.07.84 TÜ Narva K. 5.28 
3. Kaia Utsal 10.02.87 TÜ 5.26 
4. Anna Makarova 09.03.86 TÜ 5.09 
5. Elena Kuznetsova 02.08.84 TÜ 4.95 
6. Linda Pajo 21.05.1986 TÜ 4.81 
7. Liisa Taul 24.10.85 TÜ x 
8. Riina Vals 09.09.81 AUD x 
 
Kuulitõuge 
1. Anu Teesaar 15.02.83 I-STUD. 14.47 
2. Elena Kuznetsova 02.08.84 TÜ 11.54 
3. Kristi Mõistus  29.01.84 TLÜ 11.00 
4. Kristiina Võidula 23.11.85 TLÜ 10.29 
5. Maris Järveoja 17.05.85 TÜ 9.89 



 
 
MEHED 
 
60 m   Eeljooks Finaal 
1. Maido Mesipuu 1985 TÜ 6,9 6,97 
2. Madis Kallas 22.04.81 TLÜ 6,8 7,08 
3. Rene Oruman 07.01.84 TÜ 6,9 (7,16) 7,09 
4. Ahto Kree 31.05.85 EMÜ 6,9 7,13 
5. Roger Niitmäe 06.06.86 TLÜ 7,1 (7,24) 
6. Ergo Leibak 08.12.84 TÜ 7,3 (7,51) 
7. Karel Virks 29.03.85 TÜÕI 7,3 (7,53) 
8. Taavi Ojasalu 21.08.86 TÜ 7,4 
9. Edvard Kuusk 27.02.86 TÜ 7,5 
 Karli Jaason 22.04.86 TTÜ 7,5 (7,71) 
10. Andres Aunap 1985 EMA 7,6 
 Grigori Ošomkov  SKA 7,6 (7,78) 
12. Argo Anton 1983 TÜ 7,7 
va Urmas Lainemurd 1985 Tln. Kalev 7,7 (7,92) 
 
200 m 
1. Elmo Krumm 06.04.85 TLÜ 23,03 
2. Ahto Kree 31.05.85 EMÜ 23,22 
3. Ergo Leibak 08.12.84 TÜ 23,48 
4. Roger Niitmäe 06.06.86 TLÜ 23,67 
5. Karel Virks 29.03.85 TÜÕI 24,22 
6. Taavi Ojasalu 21.08.86 TLK 24,67 
7. Ott Talvik 11.01.83 TTÜ 24,84 
8. Tauri Roots 31.05.86 TLÜ 25,27 
 
1500 m 
1. Henry Uljas 16.01.83 TTÜ 4.14,03 
2. Ergo Leibak 08.12.84 TÜ 4.19,86 
3. Oliver Tsarski 29.10.84 TLÜ 4.22,80 
4. Mario Mustasaar 17.10.84 TÜ 4.29,39 
5. Priit Uuemaa 09.01.84 TTÜ 4.44,11 
6. Silver Kuusik 17.11.83 EMÜ 4.48,66 
7. Tiit Lepik 17.04.83 SKA 5.00,93 
 
60 m tj   Eeljooks Finaal 
1. Rene Oruman 07.01.84 TÜ 8,13 8,07 
2. Riho Õll 28.09.84 TTÜ 8,39 8,43 
3. Raigo Saar 11.11.83 TLÜ 8,63 8,43 
4. Tanel Türk 07.02.84 TTÜ 8,77 DNS 
5. Päärn Brauer 21.11.82 TTÜ 9,00 
6. Ott Talvik 11.01.83 TTÜ 9,13 
7. Rivo Arro 16.05.86 TKHK 10,25 
 
Kõrgushüpe 
1. Taavi Reelo 11.04.86 EMA 2.04 
2. Kalev Nõupuu 09.06.85 TÜ 1.95 
3. Toomas Sarv 12.03.85 TÜ 1.90 
4. Raigo Saar 11.11.83 TLÜ 1.90 
va Sander Rannus 17.05.89 AUD õpil. 1.85 
   
Teivashüpe 
1. Tanel Türk 07.02.84 TTÜ 4.30 
2. Priit Uuetoa 09.01.84 TTÜ 3.80 
 
 



Kaugushüpe 
1. Tõnis Sahk 01.06.83 TTÜ 6.85 
2. Herlet Kivima 14.03.86 TTÜ 6.59 
3. Riho Õll 28.09.84 TTÜ 6.43 
4. Raigo Saar 11.11.83 TLÜ 6.42 
5. Karli Jaason 22.04.86 TTÜ 6.41 
6. Rivo Arro 16.05.86 TKHK 6.11 
7. Ott Talvik 11.01.83 TTÜ 5.98 
8. Edvard Kuusk 27.02.86 TLK 5.62 
9. Rauno Põld 06.07.85 SKA 5.46 
 
Kuulitõuge 
1. Taavi Peetre 05.07.83 TÜ 18.69 
2. Raigo Toompuu 17.07.81 W-Kentucky U. 18.14 
3. Raido Kalbach 09.08.81 I-Stuudium 15.48 
4. Genro Paas 05.05.79 I-Stuudium 15.09 
5. Madis Kallas 22.04.81 TLÜ  15.07 
6. Toomas Sarv 12.03.85 TÜ 13.02 
7. Madis Paju 10.06.86 TKHK 11.89 
 
 
 
 

Osales 73 võistlejat 12 kõrgkoolist. Peakohtunik Mai Miss. 
 


